© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/10 Rev. 09/28/21
RAR3LED-SPEC
FEATURES
• Low profile LED area/site luminaire with a variety of IES distributions for
lighting applications such as retail, commercial and campus parking lots
• Featuring Micro Strike Optics which maximizes target zone illumination with

Page 2/10 Rev. 09/28/21
RAR3LED-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – –
Series # LEDs - Lumens CCT/CRI Distribution Mounting
RAR3 Ratio Area
Size 3
RAR3 Ratio Flood
Size 3 7
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K8 5000K, 80 CRI
2 IES TYPE II
3 IES TYPE III
4W IES TYPE IV
5QW IES TYPE V
N Narrow, 2x2
M Medium
Flood, 4x4
W Wide Flood,
6x6
Example: RAR3–720L-375–3K7–2–A4–UNV–PSS–SWP–BC
CATALOG #
ASQ Arm mount for square pole/flat surface
A3 Arm mount for 3" round pole
A4 Arm mount for 4" round pole
A5 Arm mount for 5" round pole
MAF Mast arm fitter for 2-3/8" OD
WB Wall bracket
K Knuckle
K Knuckle
Y Yoke
T Trunnion
– – – –
Optic Rotation Voltage Color Control Options Network Options
UNV 120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Brone Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
SWP SiteSync pre-commissioned3
SWPM_ SiteSync pre-commissioned w/ motion detection3,6
NXWE NX Wireless Enabled (module + radio)
NXSPW_F NX Wireless, PIR Occ. Sensor, Daylight Harvesting2,3,5
NXSP_F NX, PIR Occ. Sensor, Daylight  Harvesting2,3,5
WIR Wireless Controls, wiSCAPE
Stand Alone Sensors
SCP-_F Remote control programable line voltage sensor

RARWB–XX Wall bracket - use with Mast Arm Fitter or Knuckle2
1 Replace "_" with "3" for 3.5"-4.13" OD pole, "4" for 4.18"-5.25" OD pole, "5" for 5.5"-6.5" OD pole
2 Replace "XX" with desired color/paint finish
EPA
Config. EPA
 3 @ 90˚ 2.6ft2
 4 @ 90˚ 2.6ft2
Config. EPA
 30˚ 2.6ft2
 60˚ 4.1ft2
Config. EPA
 1 1.1ft2
 2 @ 90˚ 1.5ft2
 2 @ 180˚ 2.1ft2
House Side Shield Accessories
RAR3 HSS-90-B-XXX House Side Shield Back 90°
RAR3 HSS-90-F-XXX House Side Shield Front 90 deg
RAR3 HSS-90-S-XXX House Side Shield Side 90 deg
RAR3 HSS-270-BSS-XXX House Side Shield Back, Side & Side 270 deg
RAR3 HSS-270-FSS-XXX House Side Shield Front, Side & Side 270 deg
RAR3 HSS-270-FSB-XXX House Side Shield Front, Side & Back 270 deg
RAR3 HSS-360-XXX House Side Shield 360 deg
Replace XXX with notation for desired finish color. Refer to page 8 for shield images.
Control Options
Standalone
SW7PR SiteSync™ on fixture module via 7PR